PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4886045

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ELEGANCE EYEGLASSES FACTORY	08/17/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ELEGANCE OPTICAL (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
Street Address:	LIUYUEJINQUAN INDUSTRIAL PARK, HENGGANG STREET, LONGGANG DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518173

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7478905

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: charles ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE
Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SCH-1811-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	03/28/2018

Total Attachments: 3

source=Statement of translator_SCH-1811-USPT#page1.tif source=Change Certificate_SCH-1811-USPT#page1.tif

source=Translation of change certificate_SCH-1811-USPT#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 045364 FRAME: 0717

504839308

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Patent No.: 7,478,905

Docket No.: SCH-1811-USPT

Issue Date: January 20, 2009

Title: PLUG CONNECTION TYPE EYEGLASSES

ASSEMBLY

Assignment Recordation Branch

Commissioner for Patents

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

USA

STATEMENT OF TRANSLATOR

Dear Sir:

I, Chuanxin Hao, hereby certify that I am fluent in both English and Chinese, and

that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information contained in the attached

English translation of "CHANGE CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFORMATION AND

UPGRADING OF THE "THREE-PLUS-ONE" BUSINESS ITEMS OF SHENZHEN

CITY" is true and correct, and any copy submitted is a true copy of the original

document.

Respectfully submitted,

Dated: March 27, 2018

By: /Chuanxin Hao/

Chuanxin Hao

{SCH-1811-USPT/00753678v1}

PATENT REEL: 045364 FRAME: 0718

深圳市三来一补经营项目转型升级变更证明

深龙注 (加) 字【2012】第 00 9 2号

深圳市龙岗区横岗镇高雅眼镜厂(三来一补项目单位)已于 2012 年 08 月 17 日在我局办理了转型升级登记,前后相关登记信息如下:

转型升级登记前信息

证照种类:《广东省对外来料加工特准营业证》(粤()外加准字第 000507A 号)

名称:深圳市龙岗区横岗镇高雅眼镜厂

有效期限: 自 1985年05月28日至2012年12月31日

特型升级登记后信息

证照种类:《企业法人营业执照》(注册号: 440307503435797)

名称: 高雅光学(深圳)有限公司

有效期限: 自 2012 年 08 月 17 日至 2042 年 08 月 17 日

专此证明



PATENT REEL: 045364 FRAME: 0719

CHANGE CERTIFICATE OF TRANSFORMATION AND UPGRADING OF THE "THREE-PLUS-ONE" BUSINESS ITEMS OF SHENZHEN CITY

SLZ (J) Z [2012] No.0092

This is to certify that the transformation and upgrading information of **ELEGANCE EYEGLASSES FACTORY**, which is a "Three-plus-one" enterprise, has been registered on August 17, 2012 with details as below.

Information before transformation and upgrading

Type of license: License of Special Permission on Processing Materials Supplied by

Foreign Customers of Guangdong Province (YWJZZ No.000507A)

Name of enterprise: ELEGANCE EYEGLASSES FACTORY

Term of validity: from May 28, 1985 to December 31, 2012

Information after transformation and upgrading

Type of license: Enterprise Business License (registration number:

440307503435797)

Name of enterprise: Elegance Optical (Shenzhen) Limited

Term of validity: from August 17, 2012 to August 17, 2042

August 17, 2012

Special Seal for Registration Business of Shenzhen City Market Supervisory Authority

PATENT REEL: 045364 FRAME: 0720

RECORDED: 03/28/2018